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ISIN: NL0000334118

Overview

2024/07/26 22:26:36

Price
605.40 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.56% (3.40)

NLO000334118
ASM
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

29,806 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

604.60 EUR (10)
606.20 EUR (10)
600.40 EUR
615.60 EUR
600.40 EUR
602.00 EUR
608.11432 EUR
740

450,004.60

88

39

WKN: 000033411
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944537,158371390,226233651
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0000334118&ID_NOTATION=190564254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0000334118&ID_NOTATION=190564254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e2d3f928f3e5c03a29b4de5548883a4214dfa7ed94c5ce3c1bf3e7269041154&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fb346695b9c7bfd4f&time=1722144098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdfcdf1f373e808731fecd4e61cb8c7cc4aa54b2cd06885321eb6158e1fbdd5f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=96454756b368dbbcb&time=1722144098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1522cd1ac794e1725d617dfae58673b13d3eee2f974268d072bed273d288d67&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b6b9317433095c521&time=1722144098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4abdb9956b71378efbdfa6afa48070e8eecddb01ed86eeea7287f5a5e0675c4f&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7dc83098d520cd682&time=1722144098&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d40073afffd3311f366521c6a6eebbc65532608752a7c9dc7c3b54d8f2860e9e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4b22b34407a56ea0&time=1722144098&tool=RSC

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

Details

2024/07/26 22:26:36

Price
605.40 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.56% (3.40)

ISIN NL0000334118
Symbol ASM
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 29,806 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 604.60 EUR (10)
Ask (Ask size) 606.20 EUR (10)
Open 600.40 EUR
High 615.60 EUR
Low 600.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 602.00 EUR
VWAP 608.11432 EUR
Volume (pcs) 740
Trading volume 450,004.60
Number of trades 88
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.95% +54.66% +97.58%
Perf (abs.) +83.20 +213.75 +298.70
Beta 2.57 2.03 1.80
Volatility  44.53 39.12 44.82

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
07/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:38
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:04

Price

616.00 EUR

607.00 EUR

605.40 EUR

606.60 EUR

604.40 EUR

641.16 EUR (1,362
697.35 EUR (941
635.16 EUR (704
527.60 EUR (739
747.80 EUR (2024/07/11
425.95 EUR (2024/01/04
747.80 EUR (2024/07/11
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
354.35 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 )
0.00 4
0.45 88
0.03 5
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=190564254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=405348102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245105

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/25

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:30

08:01

09:31

21:46

17:35

08:10

08:13

602.70 EUR

600.40 EUR

603.20 EUR

692.00 USD

605.60 EUR

600.60 EUR

602.00 EUR

0.36 11
0.00 3
0.02 1
0.00 1
0.00 -
80.36 8,754
0.00 3
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40390166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245108
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272894290
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440763958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245104
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343644

ASM INTERNATIONAL N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

ASME

Contact Details
ASM INTERNATIONAL NV

Versterkerstraat 8 - 1322 AP Almere
Telefon: +31-88-100-88-10
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Benjamin Loh  Chairman of Managing

Board
Hichem Member of Executive
M'Saad Committee
Paul A.H. Member of Executive
Verhagen Committee

Board of directors

Pauline van der
Meer Mohr

Didier Lamouche

Adalio Sanchez

Marcus Johannes
de Jong

Martin van den
Brink

Stefanie Kahle-
Galonske

Tania Micki

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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